Value Analysis Guide
Proximal Femoral Nail  System
Proximal Femoral Nail  System
Value Analysis Guide
3
Artemis PFN Contents

Full Credit*
Product subject to a Qualified Recall Full Credit*
Value Analysis Packet – Artemis PFN
2928
ITEM NUMBER DEVICE DESCRIPTION
ARTEMIS DISPOSABLE INSTRUMENTS
T4-0200-010S Procedure Kit Short Nail (2x K-Wire, Threaded Trocar Tip
and 1x Locking Screw Drill, long)
T4-0200-020S Procedure Kit Long Nail (2x K-Wire, Threaded Trocar Tip
and 1x Locking Screw Drill, short)
T5-0140-000S  Guide Wire, Ø4.0mm Ball Tip
T5-0270-000S Anti-Rotation Wire, Short (Lag Screws of 70mm+)
T5-0550-000S Anti-Rotation Wire, Short (Lag Screws of 95mm+)
T5-0570-000S Anti-Rotation Wire, Short (Lag Screws of 110mm+)
ARTEMIS IMPLANTS, LEFT
T6-1300-110 Proximal Femoral Nail Kit Long, Left 11 x 300mm
T6-1320-110 Proximal Femoral Nail Kit Long, Left 11 x 320mm
T6-1340-110 Proximal Femoral Nail Kit Long, Left 11 x 340mm
T6-1360-110 Proximal Femoral Nail Kit Long, Left 11 x 360mm
T6-1380-110 Proximal Femoral Nail Kit Long, Left 11 x 380mm
T6-1400-110 Proximal Femoral Nail Kit Long, Left 11 x 400mm
T6-1420-110 Proximal Femoral Nail Kit Long, Left 11 x 420mm
T6-1440-110 Proximal Femoral Nail Kit Long, Left 11 x 440mm
ARTEMIS IMPLANTS, SHORT
T6-0180-110S  Ø11x180mm Short Nail Kit (Set Screw Included)
ARTEMIS IMPLANTS, RIGHT
T6-2300-110 Proximal Femoral Nail Kit Long, Right 11 x 300mm
T6-2320-110 Proximal Femoral Nail Kit Long, Right 11 x 320mm
T6-2340-110 Proximal Femoral Nail Kit Long, Right 11 x 340mm
T6-2360-110 Proximal Femoral Nail Kit Long, Right 11 x 360mm
T6-2380-110 Proximal Femoral Nail Kit Long, Right 11 x 380mm
T6-2400-110 Proximal Femoral Nail Kit Long, Right 11 x 400mm
T6-2420-110 Proximal Femoral Nail Kit Long, Right 11 x 420mm
T6-2440-110 Proximal Femoral Nail Kit Long, Right 11 x 440mm
ITEM NUMBER DEVICE DESCRIPTION
ANTI-ROTATION PIN
T6-0255-070 Anti Rotation Pin Pin Short 4.2 x 70mm
T6-0255-095 Anti Rotation Pin Pin Long 4.2 x 95mm
T6-0255-110 Anti Rotation Pin Pin Extra Long 4.2 x 110mm
LAG SCREW
T6-0200-070S  Ø11 Lag Screw, 70mm
T6-0200-075S  Ø11 Lag Screw, 75mm
T6-0200-080S  Ø11 Lag Screw, 80mm
T6-0200-085S  Ø11 Lag Screw, 85mm
T6-0200-090S  Ø11 Lag Screw, 90mm
T6-0200-092S  Ø11 Lag Screw, 92.5mm
T6-0200-095S  Ø11 Lag Screw, 95mm
T6-0200-097S  Ø11 Lag Screw, 97.5mm
T6-0200-100S  Ø11 Lag Screw, 100mm
T6-0200-102S  Ø11 Lag Screw, 102.5mm
T6-0200-105S  Ø11 Lag Screw, 105mm
T6-0200-110S  Ø11 Lag Screw, 110mm
T6-0200-115S  Ø11 Lag Screw, 115mm
T6-0200-120S  Ø11 Lag Screw, 120mm
T6-0200-125S  Ø11 Lag Screw, 125mm
T6-0200-130S  Ø11 Lag Screw, 130mm
Artemis PFN Part List Value Analysis Packet – Artemis PFN
3130
ITEM NUMBER DEVICE DESCRIPTION
LOCKING SCREW – 5MM
T6-0300-025S  Ø5 Locking Screw 25mm, Fully Threaded
T6-0300-027S  Ø5 Locking Screw 27.5mm, Fully Threaded
T6-0300-030S  Ø5 Locking Screw 30mm, Fully Threaded
T6-0300-032S  Ø5 Locking Screw 32.5mm, Fully Threaded
T6-0300-035S  Ø5 Locking Screw 35mm, Fully Threaded
T6-0300-037S  Ø5 Locking Screw 37.5mm, Fully Threaded
T6-0300-040S  Ø5 Locking Screw 40mm, Fully Threaded
T6-0300-042S  Ø5 Locking Screw 42.5mm, Fully Threaded
T6-0300-045S  Ø5 Locking Screw 45mm, Fully Threaded
T6-0300-047S  Ø5 Locking Screw 47.5mm, Fully Threaded
T6-0300-050S  Ø5 Locking Screw 50mm, Fully Threaded
T6-0300-055S  Ø5 Locking Screw 55mm, Fully Threaded
T6-0300-060S  Ø5 Locking Screw 60mm, Fully Threaded
T6-0300-065S  Ø5 Locking Screw 65mm, Fully Threaded
T6-0300-070S  Ø5 Locking Screw 70mm, Fully Threaded
T6-0300-075S  Ø5 Locking Screw 75mm, Fully Threaded
T6-0300-080S  Ø5 Locking Screw 80mm, Fully Threaded
T6-0300-085S  Ø5 Locking Screw 85mm, Fully Threaded
T6-0300-090S  Ø5 Locking Screw 90mm, Fully Threaded
T6-0300-090S  Ø5 Locking Screw 90mm, Fully Threaded
T6-0300-095S  Ø5 Locking Screw 95mm, Fully Threaded
T6-0300-100S  Ø5 Locking Screw 100mm, Fully Threaded
T6-0300-105S  Ø5 locking screw 105mm, fully threaded
T6-0300-110S  Ø5 locking screw 110mm, fully threaded
ITEM NUMBER DEVICE DESCRIPTION
ARTEMIS PREPARATION INSTRUMENTS
T5-0460-000 Channel Tube
T5-0180-000 Guide Wire Driver